PARCEL
NUMBER

06-11-401-005

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

52. BT
11064+ & S PT 11063

11063 _
1106+ HARSHMAN PLACE N PT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

NO C.F.

11-23-83
10-16-95|

62596
2-25-02

QUILLEN RAYMOND T & MARGARET J
QUILLEN RAYMOND T &MARGARET J

QUILLEN MARGARET J
QUILLEN MARGARET J & DAVID A

LOWRY CINDY
MINNICK MARGARET E

NO C.F.

C.F. none
S
Bt

73,900
82,500



